110 www.gfsignet.com
System Overview
Features
• Standard process con-
nections
 - 3/4” NPT Polypro
 - Tri-clamp 1 -11/2”, 2”
 - Opt. 1/2” NPT 316 SS

113www.gfsignet.com
Mfr. Part No. Code
Ordering Information
Accessories and Replacement Parts
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
3-2819-1    198 844 010
3-2819-S1   159 000 085
3-2819-S1C  159 000 087
3-2819-S2   159 000 086
3-2819-S2C  159 000 088
3-2819-T1   159 000 081
3-2819-T1C  159 000 083
3-2819-T2   159 000 082
3-2819-T2C  159 000 084
3-2820-1    198 844 000
3-2820-S1   159 000 089
3-2820-S1C  159 000 091
3-2820.390   198 840 223      3/4 in. NPT Fitting, 316SS for use with 2822-1 for
                submersible mounting
3-2820.391   198 840 221      3/4 in. NPT Fitting, Polypro replacement for 2819-1,
                2820-1 or 2821-1
3-2820.392   198 840 222      1/2 in. NPT Fitting, 316SS for use with 2820-1 or 2821-1
3-2830     159 000 628      Conductivity Certification Tool; simulates 1 µS/cm and
                2.5 µS/cm
3-2820-S2   159 000 090
3-2820-S2C  159 000 092
3-2820-T1   159 000 624
3-2820-T2   159 000 625
3-2821-1    198 844 001
3-2821-S1   159 000 093
3-2821-S1C  159 000 095
3-2821-S2   159 000 094
3-2821-S2C  159 000 096
3-2821-T1   159 000 626
3-2821-T2   159 000 627
3-2822-1    198 844 002
3-2823-1    198 844 003
Mfr. Part No. Code
Model 2819-2823